
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES and REMINDERS – Summer Term 2024  
 
 

Graveley Primary School  

“With God, all things are possible.” 

Matthew 19:26  

 

 

 
 
 

Date Event 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday – school closed for the day. 

Tuesday 7th May 2:45pm – Y1 Phonics Workshop.  
Please email admin@graveley.herts.sch.uk if you would like to attend. 

Friday 10th May Hedgehog and Squirrel Class trip to Hertfordshire Zoo (letters sent out). 

Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May 
Friday 17th May 

Year 6 SATS WEEK. 
Year 6 bowling and lunch (letters sent out). 
 

Monday 20th May – Friday 24th May 150th Anniversary Celebration week. 

• 21st May – Victorian School workshop hosted by Stevenage 
Museum for all children. Victorian fancy dress encouraged! 

• 22nd May – Gemma will be cooking a special Victorian lunch. 

• 23rd May – AM - Maypole workshop for all classes;  
PM - ex staff and pupils invited in for a tour of the school 
followed by tea and cake hosted by Badgers. 

• 24th May – Parents invited in for a picnic on the field (weather 
dependent!) followed by a chance to see the work produced by 
the children. 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
(inclusive) 

Half Term – school closed. 

Monday 3rd June Children return to school. 

Tuesday 4th June Y3 and selected pupils from Y4/Y5/Y6 pupils – Weekly swimming lessons 
at Hitchin Pool commence (letters sent out).  
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